
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

1 

14 

26 

17 

69 

53 

76 

16 

57 

101 

9 

81 

99 

54 

90 

49 

8 

Name 

Jamie Coward 

Steve Mercer 

Tim Poole 

Dennis Booth 

James Ford 

Ken Davis 

John MacFarlane 

~Tony Limer 

Alec Whitwell 

~Robert Mitchel-Hill 

Mark Bamford 

Chris McGahan 

Adam Ward 

Peter Creer 

Peter Boast 

~Paul Smyth 

Billy Cummins 

Roy Richardson 

Machine 

750 Mistral Kawasaki 

750 Mistral Kawasaki 

1100 Suzuki 

1100 G M Suzuki 

750 Kawasaki 

749 Yamaha 

1100 Suzuki 

749 Kawasaki 

1100 Suzuki 

750 Kawasaki 

749 Kawasaki 

930 B.S.A. 

750 Norton Weslake 

749 Suzuki 

750 Yamaha 

399 Honda 

750 Yamaha 

500 Paton 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

17:45.044 

18:06.260 

18:16.756 

18:19.065 

18:41.121 

18:55.615 

19:25.872 

19:26.608 

19:27.183 

20:11.242 

20:21.617 

20:26.690 

18:20.065 

18:22.428 

10:26.242 

11:50.064 

6:11.276 

3:09.534 

Avg. Speed 

100.559 

98.595 

97.652 

97.446 

95.529 

94.310 

91.863 

91.805 

91.759 

88.422 

87.671 

87.308 

83.450 

83.271 

97.726 

86.189 

82.418 

80.724 

Best Tm 

2:29.951 

2:32.339 

2:32.979 

2:33.985 

2:37.054 

2:40.046 

2:42.374 

2:42.289 

2:41.012 

2:50.805 

2:50.033 

2:46.580 

2:59.301 

3:01.004 

2:33.887 

2:55.243 

3:02.783 

Best Speed 

102.033 

100.434 

100.014 

99.360 

97.419 

95.598 

94.227 

94.276 

95.024 

89.576 

89.983 

91.848 

85.331 

84.529 

99.424 

87.307 

83.706 

- 

In Lap 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

2 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

4 

3 

2 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:29.951) for SBB by Jamie Coward. 

Margin of Victory 

21.216 

Avg. Speed 

100.559 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.951 

Best Speed 

102.033 

Best Lap by 

5 - Jamie Coward 

Printed: 31/05/2015 18:34:27 

ACU Permit No. ACU  

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

Pre-TT CLASSIC 

31st May 2015 

Pre-TT Classic [8B] 4 Hire Superbike Post Classic 

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:20:14 

Billown Circuit, Isle of Man 4.250 miles 

31/05/2015 18:00 

2015 BLACKFORDS PRE-TT CLASSIC
 ROAD RACES


